Annexure-7
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Muktar Infrastructure (India) Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 4th October, 2021; List of Creditors as on: 10th February, 2022
Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Details of Claimant Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted Amount of . .
SI No Amount of claim Amount covered b Amount covered b % of voting share in contingent Amount of any mutual dues, Amount of claim not Amount of Claim under Remarks, if any
’ Department Government Date of receipt |Amount Claimed . Nature of claim L v v Whether related party? 5 € . that may be set off admitted Verification !
admitted security interest guarantee CoC claim
. Interest calculated till
1 CGST, Division-V Margao, Goa 03-11-2021 3,77,26,559.00 3,75,27,487.27 |Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 1,99,071.73 * l04.10.2021
Claim related to the period
Goa Electricit later than that of
2 oa Eledniclty | Goa 10-11-2021 1,14,584.00 - |unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 1,14,584.00 . |terthanthato
Department Insolvency commencement
date
Employees . )
R | Offi
3 Provident Fund nga'ona ' |04-02-2022 8,14,998.00 8,14,998.00 |Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 - ;
Organisation
Total 3,86,56,141.00 3,83,42,485.27 3,13,655.73




